Ne

damunnunsa

1 Kawanos

2 XaHHaHOBA

3 Wapwudynnun
4 nyxosa

5 Baranosa

6 AbpocumoBa

Nma

bynat
Nnana
Papensb
KapuHa
BukTopua
EkaTepuHa

6H

Mon

X X X 2 X =2

YyacTH
WK C
0OB3

Knacc

obyyeHusn

(na/nHe
T)
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

O 00NN & D

bann

12
22
16,5
9,5
15,5

MakcumanbH
bIlh 6ann

43
43
67
67
67
89

Cratyc

Y4YacTHUK
Y4yacTHuUK
YYACTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK

Mpusép
MYHULMNANbH
oro stana
npownoro
roga
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

OUNO yuutens

3eArnHueBa KceHuna lOpbeBHa
3BarnHuesa KceHuna lOpbeBHa
lapynnnHa Hataba MiBaHOBHa
ladynnunHa Hataba MiBaHOBHa
ladynnnHa Hataba MiBaHOBHa
FanpynnnHa Hataba MiBaHOBHA



